SFX-524G-CRN1
SFX-524G-CRN2
Synchronous Clock Generators
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040

Standard Frequencies
Table 4
Ordering Information
SFX-524G-CRN1-040.0787M or SFX-524G-CRN2-320.6296M
Revision	 Date	 Note
A00	 06/11/13	 Advanced Released.
A01	 06/27/13	 Data sheet corrections.
          Model	                      Input FIN	   Output FOUT 	              Bandwidth
SFX-524G-CRN1	    40.0787 MHz	   40.0787 MHz	             45 - 50 Hz
SFX-524G-CRN2	    40.0787 MHz	 320.6296 MHz	            150 - 200 Hz